Features
SOM-144 Module w/CPU
VGA/LCD, & LAN
 Embedded  AMD Geode processor
 18-bit LCD interface (SOM-2354P-JEA1)
 AC’97 V 2.0 Audio
 128 MB DDR DRAM on board
Specifications

Board Diagram
System On Module
Ordering Information
 SOM-2354V-JEA1 SOM-144 w/GX533-400 MHz/128 MB/VGA/LAN
 SOM-2354P-JEA1 SOM-144 w/GX533-400 MHz/128 MB/LCD
 SOM-DB2300  SOM-144 Development Board
533
SOM-2354